Rev
iew
 Co
py
© Vibro-Meter SA / 262-016 / 04.06 / E 1 / 5
CP 216
Piezoelectric Pressure
Transducer

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify :
Type Designation Ordering Number
CP 216 Piezoelectric Pressure Transducer 143-216-000-0X
with VM Lemo connector 1 cable length defined on order
2 cable length 0.5 m
3 cable length 1 m
4 cable length 2 m
5 cable length 3 m
CP 216 Piezoelectric Pressure Transducer 143-216-000-1X
with VM high-temperature connector 1 cable length defined on order
2 cable length 0.5 m
3 cable length 1 m
4 cable length 2 m
5 cable length 3 m
ACCESSORIES
MA 104 Mounting Adapter for CP 216 Version 0XX (for VM Lemo Connector)
Note: All dimensions in mm
Designation Ordering Number
MA 104 Mounting adapter 809-104-000-011
M12 x 1
23
 -
28
8
φ 9.5 H9( )
10
.5
 to
 1
5.
5
4.
5
18
.5
 to
 2
3.
5
R 0.1 m
ax
φ 11     H9( )+0.036
0
A
N
om
. 3
9
Ra 0.8
0
+0.036
16 HEX. (Torque : 20 N⋅m )+10
-2
Internal Pressure Seal
(PNR 143-215-902-011)
0.02 A
Rev
iew
 Co
py
© Vibro-Meter SA / 262-016 / 04.06 / E 5 / 5
Piezoelectric Pressure Transducer
CP 216
In this publication, a dot (.) is used as the decimal separator and thousands are separated by spaces. Example : 12 345.678 90. Although care has been
taken to assure the accuracy of the data presented in this publication, we do not assume liability for errors or omissions. We reserve the right to alter any